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BRESEE 0-Band 1270 1350 nm

C-Band 1510 1590 nm

L-Band 1550 1630 nm
HNIRFE (L) <4.5(typical<3.5) dB
Ml i By ] <20 ms
B FXIRFE (WDL) @0dB <1.5 (typical<1) dB
RO RIRIE X IRFE@0dB <0.5 dB
Hm@3dB 1.0-1.4 nm
T m@20dB 2.6~3.6 nm
[BIR##E (RL) >40 dB
ML <30 dB
756 1*1079 cycles
BRI 20 dBm
TERE -5 70 °C
FERE -40 85 °C
ESDEI{&E(HBM) 500
DCIRThER[E 0~50
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10:nm 13:1290-1320nm SM:SM,9/125 05:0.5m=5cm 0O0:None
12:1.2nm 15:1528-1565nm X:Others 10:1.0m=£5cm FP:FC/PC

16:1575-1610nm 15:1.5m=*5cm FA:FC/APC

X:Others SP:SC/PC

SA:SC/APC

LP:LC/PC

LA:LC/APC
X:Others
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